

				Local Preference: Not requested		Local Preference: Not requested		Local Preference: C		Local Preference: Not Requested	
	IFB #12-0-2021/MS Pipe Connection to Fire Station Pond			MJC Land Development, LLC		Johnson-Davis Incorporated		Gregori Construction, Inc.		Timothy Rose Contracting	
				1128 Royal Palm Beach Blvd #340		863 S. Kings Hwy		3435 S. Hopkins Ave., Suite #6		1360 Old Dixie Hwy, Suite 106	
				Royal Palm Beach, FL 33411		Ft. Pierce, FL 34945		Titusville, FL 32780		Vero Beach, FL 32962	
				561-688-5004		772-468-9200		321-567-4010		772-564-7800	
				mike@mjclanddev.com		ccryer@johnsondavis.com		agregori@gregori-inc.com		timrose7@comcast.net	
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Est. Annual Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 35,900.00	\$ 35,900.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	0.24	AC	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 768.00
5	Dewatering/Well Points	1	LS	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
6	Cofferdam Operation	1	LS	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
7	Junction Box, Drainage, Utility >10 ft	2	EA	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 12,250.00	\$ 24,500.00
8	Pipe Culvert, Round 48" S/CD (PPP)	412	LF	\$ 165.00	\$ 67,980.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 82,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 123,600.00	\$ 216.00	\$ 88,992.00
9	Mitered End Section Round 48" S/CD (PPP)	1	EA	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 7,425.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
10	Performance Turf, Sod	1,176	SY	\$ 4.25	\$ 4,998.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 11,760.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,056.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 3,822.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$145,163.00		\$158,500.00		\$228,656.00		\$280,032.00	
										Note: Line 1 and Line 6 - Obvious errors corrected. Line 4 - Unit price prevails, extended price and total corrected.	

				Local Preference: Not Requested		Local Preference: Not Requested	
	IFB #12-0-2021/MS Pipe Connection to Fire Station Pond			Hinterland Group, Inc.		W.T. Comp Inc.	
				5580 State Road 524		853 State Road 436	
				Cocoa, FL 32926		Casselberry, FL 32707	
				321-633-7066		321-972-9373	
				info@hinterlandgroup.com		ramtin.azar@wtcomp.com	
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Est. Annual Qty	UOM	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
3	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	0.24	AC	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 4,200.00
5	Dewatering/Well Points	1	LS	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
6	Cofferdam Operation	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
7	Junction Box, Drainage, Utility >10 ft	2	EA	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 17,000.00
8	Pipe Culvert, Round 48" S/CD (PPP)	412	LF	\$ 450.00	\$ 185,400.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 74,160.00
9	Mitered End Section Round 48" S/CD (PPP)	1	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
10	Performance Turf, Sod	1,176	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,880.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 7,056.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$340,580.00		\$353,416.00	